Data Sheet
Agilent expands its VacIon Plus product family portfolio with the introduction of the
VacIon Plus 800 L/s ion pump.
The VIP800, with a 8 inch or 10 inch ConFlat inlet flange, can be used for those
applications that require the pumping of large volume chambers where stable and
ultrahigh vacuum is needed.
To ensure cleanliness, the VIP800 undergoes a complete factory process, including
outgassing of the body and internal components in a high-temperature (450°C) vacuum

Weight without heaters lbs (kg) 437 (198)
Special versions available On request
Technical Specifications Ordering Information
Pumps Part Numbers
VIP800 pump with StarCell element, inlet flange 10'' X3607-64200
VIP800 pump with StarCell element, inlet flange 10'',
with 230 V heater installed
X3607-64201
VIP800 pump with StarCell element, inlet flange 10'',
with 115 V heater installed
X3607-64202
VIP800 pump with StarCell element, inlet flange 8'' X3607-64203
VIP800 pump with StarCell element, inlet flange 8'',
with 230 V heater installed
X3607-64204
VIP800 pump with StarCell element, inlet flange 8'',
with 115 V heater installed
X3607-64205
Vaclon Plus 800 Pump
Controller Unit: 4UHV Part Numbers
200W NEG 9299010
2 x 80W NEG 9299200
2 x 200W NEG 9299020
4 x 80W NEG 9299400
2 x 80W NEG and 1 x 200W NEG 9299210
Cables selection Part Numbers
Pumps are equipped with standard Fischer high voltage feedthroughs.
Cable lengths available:
4 m Fischer cable with interlock (for Fischer feedthrough) 9290705
7 m Fischer cable with interlock (for Fischer feedthrough) 9290707
10 m Fischer cable with interlock (for Fischer feedthrough) 9290708
20 m Fischer cable with interlock (for Fischer feedthrough) 9290709
Replacement Parts Part Numbers
HV feedthrough 9595125
Pumping element* StarCell 9199030
Heaters**, 115 V, (Input Power 800 W) X3607-68001
Heaters**, 230 V, (Input Power 800 W) X3607-68000
Pumping Speed vs Pressure (Flange CFF 10" version)
Pressure (mbar)
Pu
m